appropriating R 10/- per equity shares towards equity share capital (R 10/-).

The warrant by itself, till converted into equity shares, does not give to the holder thereof any rights of the shareholders
of the Company.

Any of the Warrants convertible into Equity Shares issued as above, that may remain un-subscribed for any reason
whatsoever, may be offered and allotted by the Board in its absolute discretion to any person/entity accompanied in this
notice, on the same terms and conditions.

(v) The Intention of the Promoters/Promoter Group/Directors/Key Management Persons to subscribe to this Offer:

None of the Promoters/ Promoter Group/ Director/ Persons in Promoter/ Key Management Persons of the Company are
subscribing to the offer.

(vi) Shareholding Pattern before and after the Proposed Preferential Issue:

Pre-Issue Equity

Holdings

 Allotment of equity

Warrants

Post-Issue Equity

Holdings *(Assuming full allotment
of 4,50,00,000 equity shares)

Category

No. of

Shares

  % of

Share

Holding

No. of

Warrants

 % of

Warrants

Holding

No. of

Shares

  % of

Share

Holding

1) Promoter Holdings

a. Indian Promoters 10734019  42.94  0   0  10734019  23.85

b. Foreign Promoters 0  0.00  0   0.00  0  0.00

Sub-total 10734019  42.94  0   0  10734019  23.85

2) Non-Promoters Holding

a. Resident Indians
(Individuals, HUF)

10746314  42.99  0   0  10746314  23.88

b. Bodies Corporate 3072548  12.29  20000000   100  23072548  51.28

c. NRI/FI/FII/NRR 337327  1.35  0   0.00  337327  0.75

d. Others(Trust) 109792  0.44  0   0.00  109792  0.24

Sub-Total 14265981  57.06  20000000   100  34265981  76.15

Total 25000000  100.00  20000000   100  45000000  100

* On assumption that entire 20000000 equity shares may be allotted

ANNUAL REPORT  2013 - 2014 MARSONS LIMITED

- 12 -

(vii) The identity of the natural persons who are the ultimate beneficial owners of the equity shares proposed to be allotted
and/ or who ultimately control the proposed allottees and the percentage of Post Preferential Issue Capital that may be
held by them:

Sr.
No.

Name of the Proposed
Allottees

Identity of the ultimate
Beneficial Owners*

No. & % of
Equity

Shares held
prior to the
Preferential
Allotment

No. & % of Equity
Shares to be issued